Firefox

1of 15

file:///Z:/Ambassador%20Folder/Amba%20website%20documents/Sha...

General information about company

Scrip code 542524

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE342001016

Name of the company

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2 72 Of total n0. | ¢jasq of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D Depository per SCRR. Total
(I (111) shares shares ; AV)H(V)+ ’ Otalas a
h Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
eld (IV) | held V1) (VD) a % of Class Class | 1 (ABC)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
Group
(B) Public 648 1876834 1876834 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 653 2090834 2090834 100 2090834 2090834 | 100

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding ,
No. Of o g Number of Shares
as a % assuming . pledged or
No. Of Shares : Locked in shares .
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible | (XID Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " encumbered equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a (XII) held in
D . Outstanding o, percentage of -
(IT) convertible securities and | . As a % As a % |dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o sa f X1V
E)e(c)urltles (Xi) WO. s (Xi) capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi -
(VID+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares Shares
(a) N B+ held | @ |held
% of (A+B+C2)
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10.24 214000 |100 200000
Group
B) Public 89.76 1643334 | 87.56 1643334
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1857334 | 88.83 1843334
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg }leld (VID) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (I) (IIm) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD (VD) o Class eg: | Class otal
held As a % of X : Total Voting
2 (ATB+C2) =Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 214000 214000 | 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
undivided Family
Sub-Total 5 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() shareholders -~ (5 232600 232600 | 11.12 232600 232600 | 11.12
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 1643334 1643334 | 78.6 1643334 1643334 | 78.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 3 900 900 0.04 900 900  |0.04
(specify)
(S];'l;)(-sT)Otal 6438 1876834 1876834 | 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6438 1876834 1876834 | 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 653 2090834 2090834 | 100 2090834 2090834 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 653 2090834 2090834 | 100 2090834 2090834 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of ledged or
Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | P h o
No. Of Shares . . (X1D) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI10) :
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
convertible Outstandmg. securities and pgcentage of . dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . a ftotal sa”o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotal 1o | of total
(@) (VIDH(X) Asa % |No-(a) | Shares | )"l g o0
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.24 214000 | 100 200000
Sub-Total
10.24 214000 | 100 200000
AD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 10.24 214000 | 100 200000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.12 0 0 0
(a(ii)) 78.6 1643334 | 100 1643334
(e) 0.04 0 0 0
Sub-Total
89.76 1643334 | 87.56 1643334
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
89.76 1643334 | 87.56 1643334
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1857334 | 88.83 1843334
)T‘“al (A+B+C 100 1857334 | 88.83 1843334
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PIYUSHBHAI
MAHENDRABHALI
DOSHI

AJMERA
SIDDARTHA

JAYPRAKASH R
JALAN

SACHIN
JALAN

SIKHA
JAYPRAKASH
JALAN

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ACQPD7794Q

AEEPA0512M

AABHJ7645D

AAPPJ4213P

ACXPJ8876B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167167

33833

6000

3500

3500

214000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

167167

33833

6000

3500

3500

214000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o]

1.62

0.29

0.17

10.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

167167

33833

6000

3500

3500

214000

Class eg:y

Total

167167

33833

6000

3500

3500

214000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

0.29

0.17

10.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

0.29

0.17

10.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

167167

33833

6000

3500

3500

214000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

166667

33333

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2 3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAWARLAL
INDERMAL
JAIN

SANTOSH
B. JAIN

KANUBHAI
A MONPARA

VISHAL A
MONPARA

MADANMOHAN
BHOGILAL
PATEL

RAGINEE
NIRANJAN
PATELL

KAMLESH
BHAWARLAL
JAIN

PAN (II)

AABPJ2591E | AAEPJ5668B | AARPM4481E

AARPM4482H

ABBPP3001E

ABBPP5455A

ABSPJ2787N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66667 66667 166666

166666

166667

166667

66667

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

66667 66667 166666

166666

166667

166667

66667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.97

7.97

7.97

7.97

3.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66667 66667 166666

166666

166667

166667

66667

Class eg:y

Total

66667 66667 166666

166666

166667

166667

66667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.19 7.97

7.97

7.97

7.97

3.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

7.97

7.97

7.97

7.97

3.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

66667 66667 166666

166666

166667

166667

66667

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100 100 100

100

100

100

100

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66667

66667

166666
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166666

166667

166667

66667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM



Firefox

11 of 15

file:///Z:/Ambassador%20Folder/Amba%?20website%20documents/Sha...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA
JETHABHAI
KESHWANI

CHANDAN
BALA
KAMLESH
JAIN

VRUJAL
SAGAR
JHAVERI

PRAVIN
BHAWARLAL
JAIN

SUBHASH A
MONPARA

VIRALI
VICKY
JHAVERI

PRAMILA
PRAVIN
JAIN

PAN (II)

ADVPK9634Q

AELPJ2347C

AELPV2671M

AENPJ5190F

AEOPM9031P

AGSPK4752F

ALQPJ3406L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

66667

100000

66667

166666

110000

66667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V])

200000

66667

100000

66667

166666

110000

66667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.57

4.78

3.19

7.97

5.26

3.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

66667

100000

66667

166666

110000

66667

Class eg:y

Total

200000

66667

100000

66667

166666

110000

66667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.57

4.78

3.19

7.97

5.26

3.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.57

4.78

3.19

7.97

5.26

3.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

66667

100000

66667

166666

110000

66667

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

66667

100000
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66667

166666

110000

66667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM



Firefox

13 of 15

file:///Z:/Ambassador%20Folder/Amba%?20website%20documents/Sha...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1643334

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1643334

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

78.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1643334

Class eg:y

Total

1643334

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

78.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

78.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1643334

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

1643334

02-Jun-23, 12:17 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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