General information about com	pany
Scrip code	542524
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE342U01016
Name of the company	AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of	N. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ting (Xl	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)) As class eg: X class eg:y Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
(B)	Public	648	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	653	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	1		
Category (I)			Category of Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number o Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) (Xi) (Xi) (Vil)+(X) A	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10.24	214000	100			200000
(B)	Public				89.76	1643334	87.56			1643334
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1857334	88.83			1843334

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group			I.	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	631	232600			232600	11.12	232600		232600	11.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1643334			1643334	78.6	1643334		1643334	78.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3	900			900	0.04	900		900	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		648	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		648	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		653	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100
Total (A+B+C)		653	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100

Г

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding U	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.24	214000	100			200000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				10.24	214000	100			200000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				10.24	214000	100			200000
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				11.12	0	0			0
(a(ii))				78.6	1643334	100			1643334
(e)				0.04	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B)(3)				89.76	1643334	87.56			1643334
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				89.76	1643334	87.56			1643334
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1857334	88.83			1843334
Total (A+B+C)				100	1857334	88.83			1843334

		Individuals/Hir	idu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PIYUSHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI DOSHI	AJMERA SIDDARTHA	JAYPRAKASH R JALAN	SACHIN JALAN	SIKHA JAYPRAKASH JALAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACQPD7794Q	AEEPA0512M	AABHJ7645D	AAPPJ4213P	ACXPJ8876B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167167	33833	6000	3500	3500	214000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	167167	33833	6000	3500	3500	214000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8	1.62	0.29	0.17	0.17	10.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	167167	33833	6000	3500	3500	214000
Class eg:y						
Total	167167	33833	6000	3500	3500	214000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8	1.62	0.29	0.17	0.17	10.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8	1.62	0.29	0.17	0.17	10.24
	in shares (XII)					
Number of Locked				1		
Number of Lockec	167167	33833	6000	3500	3500	214000

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	166667	33333	0	0	0	200000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Indivi	duals - ii. Indi	vidual share	holders holdi	ng nominal sh	are capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAWARLAL INDERMAL JAIN	SANTOSH B. JAIN	KANUBHAI A MONPARA	VISHAL A MONPARA	MADANMOHAN BHOGILAL PATEL	RAGINEE NIRANJAN PATELL	KAMLESH BHAWARLAL JAIN
PAN (II)	AABPJ2591E	AAEPJ5668B	AARPM4481E	AARPM4482H	ABBPP3001E	ABBPP5455A	ABSPJ2787N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.19	3.19	7.97	7.97	7.97	7.97	3.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
Class eg:y							
Total	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.19	3.19	7.97	7.97	7.97	7.97	3.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.19	3.19	7.97	7.97	7.97	7.97	3.19
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66667	66667	166666	166666	166667	166667	66667
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	8 RAJENDRA JETHABHAI KESHWANI ADVPK9634Q	9 CHANDAN BALA	10	11	12	13	14
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	JETHABHAI KESHWANI	BALA					
	ADVPK96340	KAMLESH JAIN	VRUJAL SAGAR JHAVERI	PRAVIN BHAWARLAL JAIN	SUBHASH A MONPARA	VIRALI VICKY JHAVERI	PRAMILA PRAVIN JAIN
	AD VI K)054Q	AELPJ2347C	AELPV2671M	AENPJ5190F	AEOPM9031P	AGSPK4752F	ALQPJ3406L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.57	3.19	4.78	3.19	7.97	5.26	3.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.57	3.19	4.78	3.19	7.97	5.26	3.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.57	3.19	4.78	3.19	7.97	5.26	3.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	66667	100000	66667	166666	110000	66667
Reason for not pro	widing PAN		•			•	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1643334	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1643334	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	78.6	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1643334	
Class eg:y		
Total	1643334	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	78.6	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	78.6	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	1643334	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1643334	

form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence